10/15/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($316.47)
$0.00

($316.47)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($800.44) ($1.50)
$0.00 $0.00
($800.44) ($1.50)

#Paids/'Void

18

18

Handle Net Handle

$485.47 $483.97
$0.00 $0.00

$485.47 $483.97

$0.00

$0.00

57



